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St. John High School (Co-ed)

Ushti Road, Pyaigunge Maore, Sirakol, PS. Ushf, South 24 Pgs., Pin - 743512

Annuzl academic calendar 2025 —26

SL. No. Date Holidays
1 14.04.2025 (Monday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
2 15.04.2025 ( Tuesday) Bengali New Year
3 18.04.2025 (Friday) Good Fridey
4. 01.05.2025 ( Thursday) = May Day
=0 14.05.2025 & 09.05.2025 - Summer Vacation
6. 06.07.2025 ( Sunday) Muharram
i 09.08.2025 (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan
8. 16.08.2025 (Saturday) Shri Krishna Janmashtmi
9. 05.09.2025 (Friday) 1d-E-Milad e B BT
10. 22.09.2025 (Monday) Mahalaya
1. 27.09.2025 to 08.10.2025 Durga Puja vacation
12. 02.10.20.25 (Thursday) Gandhi javanti
13. 08.10.2025 (Wednesday) Lakshmi Puja
14, 20.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 Dipawali
15, 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
16. 25.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 Winter vacation
17. 23.01.2025 ( Friday) Netaji birth day ik
18. 26.01.2025 (Monday) Republic dey
19. 04.03.2025 (Wednesday ) Holi
Events
SL. No. Date Event 3 o
1 09.05.2025 Friday Rabindra jayanti celebration '
2 21.06.2025 Saturday Yoga day celebration |
3 15.08.2025 Friday Independence day celebration |
4 05.09.2025 Friday Teachers day celebration
5 23.12.2025 Tuesday Educational tour -
6 25.12.2025 Thursday Xmas celebration S
FINAL PTM AND RESULT DECLARATION
Nursery to VIll 30.08.202 Saturday PTM
_Nursery to Vil 29.11.2025 Saturday PTM 45y
I to VIl 03.05.2025 Saturday 1" unit test Ry
| to Vil 05.07.2025 Satureday 2“_‘f_qn'it test
Nursery to Vil 15.09.2025 L Monday Half yearly exam start
Nursery to Vill 01.11.2025 Saturday Half yearly results
3 declaration
1to VIl 15.11.2025 Saturday 3" unit test
1 to Vil 20.12.2025 Saturday 4" unit test
Nursery to VIII 20.02.2025 Friday Annual examination start
Nursery to VIII 25.03.2025 Wednesday Annual results declaration
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